FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6/93) 01PE 12-18-20	HEET HEET
1026270	057 Attorney's Docket No. 021565-029
To the Director of the principal ates Patent and Trademark Office. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Aventis CropScience N.V. $9-26-3$	Name: <u>Bayer BioScience N.V.</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Address: Jozef Plateaustraat 22
3. Nature of conveyance:	9000 Gent, Belgium
[] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name Other:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
Execution Date: <u>July 9, 2002</u>	
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) 	n, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) 5,652,354
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>one (1)</u>
Name: R. Danny Huntington, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$ <u>40.00</u>
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P.	[X] Enclosed
Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary
	8. Deposit account number:
	02-4800
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Mail documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to:
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	
1/2003 JJALLAH2 00000031 5652354 2:8021 40.00 OP	

.

•

12/ 01 •

(05/03)

BERQUIN / OCKERMAN / DECKERS / SPRUYT

van der Vorst

GEASSOCIEERDE NOTARISSEN BURGERLIJKE CVBA RBV-BRUSSEL N° 4859

DENIS DECKERS BURG. BVBA - RBV-BRUSSEL N° 3337 CARL OCKERMAN BENEDIKT VAN DER VORST BURG. BVBA - RBV-BRUSSEL N° 4858 ERIC SPRUYT filteg. BVBA - RBV-BRUSSEL N° 4857 VINCENT BERQUIN

I, the undersigned Eric SPRUYT, Associated Notary Public, partner of the civil company having assumed the form of a cooperative company with limited liability "Berquin, Ockerman, Deckers, Spruyt & van der Vorst, Associated Notaries Public", having its registered office at 1000 Brussels, Lloyd Georgelaan, 11, registered with the civil company register at Brussels under number 4859, hereby certify that by notarial deed executed on July 9th, 2002, before me the extraordinary shareholders meeting of the limited liability company (naamloze vennootschap, abbreviated as "NV") "Bayer CropScience" (formerly "Plant Genetic Systems" and there after "Aventis CropScience"), with registered office at B-9000 Gent, Jozef Plateaustraat 22 (Belgium), has decided to change the name of the company in "Bayer BioScience" as from the 12th of August 2002. The company "Bayer BioScience" is a limited liability company (naamloze vennootschap, abbreviated as "NV"). Thus, as from the above-mentioned date, the company identified as Bayer CropScience NV (formerly Plant Genetic Systems NV and there after Aventis CropScience NV) has changed to Bayer BioScience NV.

Drawn up in Brussels, July 9th 2002.

Eric Spruyt Associated Notary Public



LLOYD GEORGELAAN 11 1000 BRUSSEL T++32 (0)2 645 19 45 F++32 (0)2 645 19 46 PARKEERPLAATS IN HET GEBOUW

> PATENT REEL: 014788 FRAME: 0233

BERQUIN / OCKERMAN / DECKERS / SPRUYT

van der Vorst

GEASSOCIEERDE NOTARISSEN BURGERLIJKE CVBA RBV-BRUSSEL N° 4859

DENIS DECKERS BURG. BVBA - RBV-BRUSSEL N° 3337 CARL OCKERMAN BENEDIKT VAN DER VORST BURG. BVBA - RBV-BRUSSEL N° 4858 ERIC SPRUYT BURG. BVBA - RBV-BRUSSEL N° 4857 VINCENT BERQUIN

CERTIFICATE

I, the undersigned **Denis Deckers**, Associated Notary Public, partner of the civil company having assumed the form of a cooperative company with limited liability "Berquin, Ockerman, Deckers, Spruyt & van der Vorst, Associated Notaries Public", having its registered office at 1000 Brussels, Lloyd Georgelaan, 11, registered with the civil company register at Brussels under number 4859, hereby certify that by notarial deed executed on June 10th, 2002, before me the extraordinary shareholders meeting of the limited liability company (naamloze vennootschap, abbreviated as "NV) "Aventis CropScience" (formerly "PLANT GENETIC SYSTEMS"), with registered office at B-9000 Gent, Jozef Plateaustraat 22 (Belgium), has decided to change the name of the company in "Bayer CropScience" as from the 11th of June 2002. The company "Bayer CropScience" is a limited liability company (naamloze vennootschap, abbreviated as "NV"). Thus, as from the above-mentioned date, the company identified as Aventis CropScience N.V. (formerly Plant Genetic Systems N.V.) has changed to Bayer CropScience N.V.

Drawn up in Brussels, Jun **Denis Deckers** Associated Notary Public



LLOYD GEORGELAAN 11 1000 BRUSSEL T++32 (0)2 645 19 45 F++32 (0)2 645 19 46 PARKEERPLAATS IN HET GEBOUW

PATENT REEL: 014788 FRAME: 0234

2003

RECORDED: 09/26/2003